TABULATION OF BIDS FOR THE CITY OF HOSCHTON, GEORGIA 2024 LMIG Roadway Improvements June 3, 2024

						Sunbelt Asphalt Surfaces, Inc.		Allied Paving, Inc.		Georgia Paving, Inc.		Blount Construction Co., Inc.	
					1410 Sunbelt Way		132 Beck Rd		3625 Buford Hwy		1730 Sands Place		
					Auburn, GA 30011		Pendergrass, GA 30567		Duluth, GA 30096		Marietta, GA 30067		
					770-867-5312		678-546-7643		770-623-0453		770-541-7333		
LINE	GDOT			st. No.									
NO.				INITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	
0010	150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LS	1	\$11,090.20	\$11,090.20	\$32,000.00		\$7,000.42		\$56,235.29	\$56,235.29	
0015	210-0100 GRADING COMPLETE		LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,750.00		\$8,500.00		\$26,107.65	\$26,107.65	
0020	301-2160 SOIL-CEM STAB BASE CRS, 8 IN			3,776	\$8.30	\$31,340.80		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$10.37	. ,	\$7.97	\$30,094.72	
0025	301-5000 PORTLAND CEMENT		TN	104	\$240.00	\$24,960.00	\$275.00	\$28,600.00	\$255.00	\$26,520.00	\$303.81	\$31,596.24	
0030	402-3103 RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 9.5 MM SUPE H LIME	RPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & T	TN	326	\$150.00	\$48,900.00	\$160.00	\$52,160.00	\$152.57	\$49,737.82	\$166.97	\$54,432.22	
0035	402-3190 RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 19 MM SUPE	RPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	415	\$155.00	\$64,325.00	\$145.00	\$60,175.00	\$144.94	\$60,150.10	\$166.02	\$68,898.30	
0040	407-0000 COAL TAR EMULSION SEAL COAT	S	SY 1	1,870	\$3.00	\$5,610.00	\$2.30	\$4,301.00	\$2.19		\$2.60	\$4,862.00	
0045	407-0020 ASPHALT-RUBBER JOINT AND CRACK SEAL, TYP	PE "S" L	LF	150	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$3.75	\$562.50	\$4.17	\$625.50	\$1.30	\$195.00	
0050	413-0750 TACK COAT	G	GAL	618	\$5.00	\$3,090.00	\$3.50	\$2,163.00	\$6.50	\$4,017.00	\$4.03	\$2,490.54	
0055	432-0206 MILL ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 1-1/2 IN	N DEPTH S	SY	170	\$21.00	\$3,570.00	\$50.00	\$8,500.00	\$49.78	\$8,462.60	\$28.48	\$4,841.60	
0060	441-0600 CONCRETE HEADWALL, 30-INCH	E	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,375.00	\$4,375.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,312.41	\$3,312.41	
0065	550-5240 STORM DRAIN PIPE, 24-INCH, CLASS III	L	LF	48	\$135.00	\$6,480.00	\$187.50	\$9,000.00	\$453.13	\$21,750.24	\$349.41	\$16,771.68	
0070	603-2180 STONE DUMPED RIP RAP, TYPE 3, 12-INCH	S	SY	46	\$45.00	\$2,070.00	\$137.50	\$6,325.00	\$135.88	\$6,250.48	\$126.31	\$5,810.26	
0075	603-7000 PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	S	SY	46	\$11.00	\$506.00	\$18.75	\$862.50	\$54.35	\$2,500.10	\$31.15	\$1,432.90	
0080	611-5551 RESET STREET SIGNS	E	EA	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	
0085	636-0000 NO PARKING STREET SIGNS	E	EA	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$440.00	\$1,760.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$227.50	\$910.00	
0090	652-5451 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCH WHITE	L	LF	835	\$2.00	\$1,670.00	\$1.25	\$1,043.75	\$4.12	\$3,440.20	\$0.59	\$492.65	
0095	652-5451 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCH WHITE, INCL BE	ADS L	LF 1	1,190	\$1.00	\$1,190.00	\$0.65	\$773.50	\$3.93	\$4,676.70	\$0.72	\$856.80	
0100	652-5452 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCH YELLOW, INCL B	EADS L	LF 1	1,190	\$1.00	\$1,190.00	\$0.65	\$773.50	\$3.93	\$4,676.70	\$0.72	\$856.80	
0105	652-5701 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 24-INCH WHITE, INCL BE	EADS L	LF	32	\$5.00	\$160.00	\$3.15	\$100.80	\$21.48	\$687.36	\$3.58	\$114.56	
0110	653-1501 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INC	H WHITE L	LF 2	2,150	\$2.00	\$4,300.00	\$1.25	\$2,687.50	\$4.00	\$8,600.00	\$0.88	\$1,892.00	
0115	653-1502 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, 1	ÉLLOW L	LF 2	2,290	\$2.00	\$4,580.00	\$1.25	\$2,862.50	\$3.96	\$9,068.40	\$0.88	\$2,015.20	
0120	653-1704 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 24 IN,	WHITE	LF	53	\$19.00	\$1,007.00	\$18.75	\$993.75	\$22.18	\$1,175.54	\$16.45	\$871.85	
0125	653-6004 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPING, WHITE	S	SY	116	\$15.00	\$1,740.00	\$12.50	\$1,450.00	\$67.35	\$7,812.60	\$8.13	\$943.08	
0130	668-2100 DROP INLET, GP 1	E	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,375.00	\$9,375.00	\$7,125.00	\$7,125.00	\$7,764.28	\$7,764.28	
0135	716-0000 MISCELLANEOUS EROSION CONTROL (SILT FEN MATTING, ETC.)	CING, GRASSING, MULCHING, SLOPE STABILITY	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,976.45	\$6,976.45	
					·			· · · ·		1			
1	TOTAL BASE BID:		\$280.829.00		\$300.414.30		\$299,129.18		\$331,424.48				
						+===,===		<i>,</i> ,		<i> </i>		<i>+•••</i> ., .= 1110	

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the City of Hoschton on May 30, 2024 at 2:00 PM.

Cory Brownlee Engineering Management, Inc.

Cory Brownlee

\$304,124.00 Bid Total does not match.